F2-E.1195-222

CFM

Static Pressure in Inches W.G.

0.000

0.250

0.500

0.750

1.000

1.250

1.500

1.750

2.000

2.250

2.500

2.750

3.000

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

RPM/BHP

2000

574/0.12

680/0.22

786/0.35

885/0.49

977 /0.64

1062/ 0.81

1143 /0.98

1220/1.16

1292/1.35

1361/ 1.54

1429/1.75

1493/1.95

1554 /2.17

2500

717/0.23

801/0.36

888 /0.50

973/0.67

1054 /0.84

1130/1.02

1203 /1.21

1273 /1.41

1340/ 1.62

1405/1.83

1468/ 2.05

1528 /2.28

1586/ 2.51

3000

860/0.39

929/0.54

1002 /0.71

1074 /0.89

1145/1.09

1214 /1.29

1280/ 1.50

1343 /1.72

1405/ 1.94

1465/2.18

1523 /2.41

1580/ 2.66

1635/2.92

3500

1003 /0.62

1062/0.79

1124 /0.98

1186 /1.19

1248 /1.40

1309/1.62

1369/ 1.86

142771210

1484 /2.34

1539/2.59

1593/2.85

1646 /3.12

1697 /3.39

4000

1147 /0.92

1198 /1.12

1251/1.33

1305/ 1.56

1360/1.79

1414 /2.03

1468 /2.29

1521/2.55

15731/2.81

1624/ 3.09

1674/ 3.37

1723/ 3.65

1771173.94

4500

1290/1.31

1335/1.53

1382/1.77

1430/ 2.01

1478 12.27

1527 12.53

1576 /2.81

1624 /3.09

1671/3.37

1718 /3.67

1764 /3.97

1809 /4.27

1854 /4.59

5000

1433/1.80

1473/ 2.04

1516/2.30

1558 /2.56

1602/2.84

1645/3.13

1689/ 3.42

1733/3.73

1776/ 4.03

1820/4.35

1862/ 4.67

5500

1577 12.40

1613 /2.66

1651/2.94

1690/ 3.23

1728 /3.52

1768 /3.83

1808 /4.15

1848 /4.47

6000

1720/ 3.1

1753/ 3.40

1788 /3.70

1823 /4.01

1858 /4.32

6500

1864 / 3.96

Max Sizeable RPM = 1870 RPM. Table shown extended beyond this point for reference only.
Motor 186729/A01-ECM-50-480-22 has an rpm range of 300 to 1870.
Motor 186729/A01-ECM-60-480-22 has an rpm range of 300 to 1870.
Motor 186732/A01-ECM-50-240-22 has an rpm range of 300 to 1870.
Motor 186732/A01-ECM-60-240-22 has an rpm range of 300 to 1870.




